
 

Jagan Nath University, Bahadurgarh 

Corrigendum 

 

The following corrections are made in the Datesheet; End Term 

Examination (Theory & Practical III Sem, Batch: 2019-22); issued on                  

01-12-2020.  

 

1. Please read examination dates for B.A (Psy) Hons, BAF-301 subject 

Psychological Research Theory, on 21-12-2020 and Practical                           

on 02-01-2021, in place of B.A (Psy) Hons. Theory & Practical on                  

21-12-2020 at the same time i.e. 11:00 am onwards. 

 

2. Please read the timings of Practicals as 10:00 AM onwards, in place 

of 11:00 AM onwards.  

 

3. Please read the Date of exam of BVFT-309, Drapping Technology-I             

8th & 9th January 2021 in place of 9th January 2021. 

 

 

 Note: Theory Timings are 2:30pm and Practical Timings are 11 am. 

 

 

 

 
Controller of Examinations  


